AMENDME	ENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFIC	ATION OF CO	NTRACT	1. CONTRACT D CODE		PAGES			
2. AMENDME	ENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE D	ATE 4	. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJECT NO	_ ∠ D. (If applicable)			
1031		See Block	< 16C 2	2EM001710					
6. ISSUED B	Y CODE	893037		7. ADMINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE 0090)1			
Savannah River Operations Office U.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802				Savannah River Operations U.S. Department of Energy Savannah River Operations P.O. Box A Aiken SC 29802					
8. NAME AND	D ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., stree	t, county, State and ZI	P Code)	9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.					
Attn: J	H RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUT ames W. Johnson, Jr. RENS ST SW C 29801	IONS LLC		9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) x 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. DE -AC09-08SR22470 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)					
CODE 7	98861048	FAC LITY CODE		01/10/2008					
		11. THIS ITEM	ONLY APPLIES TO AMI	ENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS					
separate le RECEIVED OFFER. If each letter	etter or electronic communication which inc DAT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE by virtue of this amendment you desire to or electronic communication makes refere IT NG AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If requeedule	. ludes a reference to ERECEIPT OF OFF change an offer alr nce to the solicitation uired)	o the solicitation and ame FERS PRIOR TO THE HO eady submitted , such ch on and this amendment, a Net	ng receipt of this amendment on each copy of the orendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOW. DUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJ ange may be made by letter or electronic communic and is received prior to the opening hour and date s Increase: \$ IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DE	LEDGEMENT TO LECTION OF YOUR cation, provided specified.	.00			
CHECK ONE				HANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN T E ADM NISTRATIVE CHANGES (such as changes IRITY OF FAR 43.103(b).					
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMEN								
	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification	and authority)							
Х	DEAR 970.5232-4 Obli	-,	Funds (2000)					
E. IMPORTAN			sign this document and re		ng office				
UEI: X The pur A. The Reimbur in the from \$1 B. As a Price/C total a Continu	LQ7CKUSQSD5 pose of this modifical purpose of this modifical sable Commercial Fund amount of \$8,559,615. 6,222,555,924.93 to \$ result of this modification of the paragraph B, ent mount of funds obligated	tion is to ication is so in account of are her leading. It ication, it led "Obtated to the	s to obligate ordance with reby obligate 5,539.93. Part I - Scheligation of Fee contract for	e funds to CLIN 0001, (non SRNS FINPLAN No. 108 for ed to CLIN 0001, thereby interest of the section B, Supplies Funds," is hereby revised from \$17,620,380,455.10 to	n-Appropri FY 2022. Increasing s or Servi to increa	Funds g it .ces and ase the			
		ne document refere	1	as heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in					
IDA. NAME A	AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or print)			16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACT NG OFFI Janie J. Gonzalez	io⊏k (Type or prin:	y			
15B. CONTR	ACTOR/OFFEROR	1:		16B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA J. Janette Gonza	le L	6C. DATE SIGNED			
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)			(Signature of Contracting Officer)		,,, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,			

 CONTINUATION SHEET
 REFERENCE NO. OF DOCUMENT BEING CONTINUED DE-AC09-08SR22470/1031
 PAGE DE-AC09-08

NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR

SAVANNAH RIVER NUCLEAR SOLUTIONS LLC

TEM NO. (A)	SUPPL ES/SERVICES (B)	QUANTITY (C)	UNIT (D)	UNIT PRICE (E)	AMOUNT (F)
	\$17,628,940,070.10.				
	C. The contract estimated value and all other				
	terms and conditions remain unchanged.				
	NOTE FOR COMPRIMENT REPORTING OF FREE FROM CHARG				
	NOTE: FOR GOVERNMENT REPORTING OF FPDS FROM STARS TO USA SPENDING - The Total Obligated amount				
	\$17,628,940,070.10, which includes an obligation				
	of \$8,559,615.00 of Non-Appropriated funds. The				
	total amount of Non-Appropriated funds is increased by \$8,559,615.00 a cumulative total of				
	\$ 17,581,621.29 to-date for FY 2022.				
	Payment:				